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Welcome to all the
Health Care Providers



Agenda
Introduction

What data are we capturing

Setting Thresholds

Software Demo
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2.

3.
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The Health Teams Platform

Telehealth on Steroids
Clinical Data
Progress Notes
Billing , Scripts, Referrals coming

View Data at any time
View Appointments/ Set appointments
Vitals Threshold monitoring




 The GPs perspective



What data are we capturing
Blood Pressure

Forehead Temp

Pulse

Oxygenation

Blood Glucose

Weight

Calculated BMI

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

All the above can have thresholds set

8. Heart Audio - 4 spots

9. Lungs Audio - 6 spots

10. Urine Analysis - 11 parameters

11. Ear Canal Images

12. Throat and Mouth images

13. Height/Ulna

14. Wound images and 10 parameters

. (coming with surface area tracking)





Monitoring and Alerts



Dashboard
Viewing data
Telehealth session

Software Demo


